
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Date Recorded= 1978/10; Name= ROBINSON
EUGENE & ELVIE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197810250001
43740

10/25/1978
12:00:00

ROBINSON
EUGENE &
ELVIE

Grantee RELEASES AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

27 919


